G.N. 4465 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2036345 ALPHA CIGAR COMPANY LIMITED

2118283 ALTITUDE and APTITUDE LIMITED

2069462 AMG-HK Service Limited

1453194 AMPLE STRONG LIMITED TR AT
2464305 ANDEFUDING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED e R TR A T
2539117 ASHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1732678 ASIAN GLORY RESOURCE LIMITED AT AT
0410893 BARNTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

2537099 BCS LIMITED

0764482 BEST MOTION DESIGN LIMITED T (s AR
1493844 BLACKDOG ASIA LIMITED

2502205 BOTO TRADING INVESTMENT LIMITED e A TR AE

1353860 BULL BIKE NET COMPANY LIMITED B AR YELE A TR AT

2719722 BYTTRADING LIMITED 2RI e 2 AR A E

2719553 Becloud Limited

2277839 CE INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED e EEEARAT

2276317 CHINA HOME FURNISHING ELECTRONIC COMMERCE P EE T REREERA
ASSOCIATION LIMITED Gl

2719303 CHINA ITG GROUP LIMITED o [ B Y A A TR A E

1458331 CHINA LEGEND FOOD LIMITED R & SR A E]

1068536 CHINA SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED R R R A TR E]

1934593 CHINA VISION TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED  Hh[s#& Rk #E s E AR A
=
2117998 CHING YICK COMPUTER EMBROIDERY COMPANY LIMITED s EBHSEEAIR AT

1478236 CHUANG MING (HONG KONG) LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED  ##:AIHH) i APR A E]

2777254 CHY TRADE LIMITED B SERAT
0559624 COMMON ERA ASIA LIMITED B BTSN AR A

2233731 Chinese Dragon World International Investment Group Co., Limited R FE AR RS EEE=HE



1568744
2501504
2850347
2691421
1934097
2850287
2260849
2368536
2349368
2178035
2381588
2865346
2261075

2719209
2850391
2719349
1574375
0875504

0838635
2477665
2849855
2736229
1072889
2376548
1259500
2037246
2512319
1595736
2850017
2135239
1758275

Coppertown Engineering Limited

Cowin Prosperous Enterprise Limited

D SHENG DA TRADE LIMITED
DAOZAN TRADE CO., LIMITED
DIGITAL MEDIA PARTNERS LIMITED
DOHA TRADE LIMITED

DONGGUAN XINHAN METAL LIMITED
DREAM MUSCLE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
Distribution Technology Co., Limited
Dumely Leather Co., Limited

East Crystal Trading Co., Limited

Ezkiel Fashion Limited

FAITH SHINE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FAST ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
FENG SHENG CHENG TRADE LIMITED

FMWTI LIMITED

FOREVER DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMITED

FRANCE PLAYBOY (INT'L) GROUP DRESS LIMITED

Flying Eagle Aviation Limited

Fury Trade Co., Limited

Future Health Group (Hong Kong) Limited

GENIUS GLORY TRADING LIMITED

GOLDEN MOTOR INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
GOLSTON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GRAND OPTICAL CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED
GROVER PARTNERS LIMITED

Genesis Star Design Limited

H.K. TAOYUANDONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HANFEX (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HAOSDA (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HARVEST PERFECT INT'L (HK) LIMITED
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2970302

2824913
2481399

2709598
2260692

2850271
2709819
2027941
2690998
2687745
1955959
2687277
2523365
2557818

2522801
2850055
2135505

0622086
2850103

2849824
1680366

2805792
2777256
2849807
2761523
2805779
2405598
2260693
2700847

HE LI HE MEI (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL HOLDING
GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK FENGYE TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK GLORY STAR INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP
LIMITED

HK HI TEA INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HK INTERNET PLUS INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HK KESEN TRADE LIMITED

HK SONGH MEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK SYHOO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK WANGMIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG APULIA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DAFUNG GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DONGLAIXING FOOD SHARES LIMITED
HONG KONG HUIXIN FINANCIAL SERVICES CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LOVETCM HEALTH INDUSTRY (GROUP) CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG MO WEI NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SHENGKUI TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG TIAN WANG XING INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT
FORWARDING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TREBLE CHOIRS" ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HONG KONG WALSON INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHENSHI SPORTS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BEAUTIFUL WORLD INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONGKONG BINBIN TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG DONGJIANG CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GEZHI INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG HAOHONG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG MONGHUI TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG PINGAO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG VEPEN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG WEIPU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2719378

2805813
2777258
2805679
2523332
2118234
2705321
2291337
2863574
2850140

2849904
2204181
2777252
2850300
2687223
2365639

1721250
1934279
2358248

2850241
2659253
2403354
2865342
2970254
2850265
2464963
1934137
2709635
2850069
2445307
2850260

HONGKONG XUANZHI BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG YIEZI TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG YINGZAO CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YONGTAI TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGTENGDA HOLDING CO., LIMITED
Haynar Manufacturing Co., Limited

Highbury Pharmaceutical Co. Limited

Hong Kong Crowdfunding Association Limited

Hong Kong Dongzheng Holding Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong International Image and Art Management Pty Limited

Hong Kong Jun Da Industrial Co., LIMITED

Hong Kong Pinlian Investment Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong XinSu Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zhongbo Group Co., Limited

HongKong DCH International Logistics Co., Limited

IDEAL-BEGINNING INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL UNIQUE TRADING CO., LIMITED
JILUO TRADING LIMITED

JINGCHUANG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

GROUP LIMITED

JINYAO TRADE LIMITED

JIU CHENG CO., LIMITED

JTUSHENG (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED

Japan Oyaman Cosmetic Limited

Jin Fuding Industrial Co., Limited

KAISIN TRADE LIMITED

KAITEJIA LIMITED

KWAN YU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
LAN YAN XIN (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
LED SPOTLIGHTING LIMITED

LIITA MINSHANG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
LORAN SERVICES LIMITED
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1281310
1914892
2701540

1478473
2675994
2719188
2055757
2970377
2968911

2719589
2012319
2849830
0764568
1351677
2849891
2118107
2305101
2659453
2736237
2719128
2748471
1899809
1560467
2969464
1750302
2418232
2864995
2489708
2474991
2568880
2690977
1478571

LifeLab Limited
Lishi Industry (HongKong) Limited

Litian Century Commercial Service Holdings Company Limited

MARVEL LAND TRADING LIMITED

MEGA STARTEX TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MILLIONS LAND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Medisun International Limited

NA SI DA TRADE CO., LIMITED

NINGBO KESHUAI ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES INDUSTRY CO.,

LIMITED

Newbond Industrial International Co., Limited

NexCom Communications Limited

ONE PIECE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ORIENTAL AUCTION (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PROVIDENCE ENTERPRISES HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED
PSC MANGO CONSULTING COMPANY LIMITED
PUFEI CO., LIMITED

Pasen Machinery Parts (Hong kong) Co., Limited

QI DE CO., LIMITED

QI XIN TRADING LIMITED

QINGFENGSHOU DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
Qian Luo Trading Company Limited

REALLY TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED

RILIR HOLDING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
RONGSHIDA GROUP CO., LIMITED

Rongnee electric (HongKong) Co., Limited
SANCHUANG GROUP CO., LIMITED

SEN KUN LIMITED

SGGH Consulting Company Limited

SHENZHEN SUNWAY PLASTIC MOLD CO., LIMITED
SHUNFAHONG TRADE LIMITED

SMART DRAGON EDUCATION CENTRE LIMITED
SPECIALL WELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1934782
2826163
1934213
1934519
2220812
2850130
2849985
1351851
1732496
2850357
2260977
1351908
2850333
2046182
2248936
2691239
2863992
2388403
2071596
2719542
2849804
2699712
1894413
0156042
1773848
1329665
2850376
2835894
2237139

1876157
2865144
2719658
2710869

SQUARE GROUP LIMITED

SRIVENN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
STONESHIRE LIMITED

Shenzhen Sonsen Led Lighting Co., Limited
StarNoble Motor (China) Company Limited
TAISEN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TANYA TRADE CO., LIMITED

THRIVE TIME&RASA ENERGY TECH LIMITED
TINA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
TONG XIN TRADE LIMITED

TOY PANDA COMPANY LIMITED

TRUSWIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TS TRADE LIMITED

Tax Fiduciary Solutions Limited

Tmeil China Network Technology Co., Limited
Tongxu Capital Limited

UNIGROUP CHINA LIMITED

USA NIUYALUN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

Ukrainian Trading Co., Limited

Until Dawn Limited

VANPARS TRADING CO., LIMITED

WEALTHY MOON (HK) LIMITED

WELL ON INC LIMITED

WIN FAME COMPANY LIMITED

WINNIE YOUNG CHARITABLE FOUNDATION LIMITED
WORLD ECONOMY RESEARCH CENTER LIMITED
WORLD GOLD INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
XIN LIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

XINJIANG YUANDONG GROUP ELECTROMECHANICAL
LIMITED

XOXO PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

XUANZHEN TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
YEUNG ZI LIMITED

YIELD CHANGE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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1535436

YISHUI OUYAMEI FOOD FACTORY LIMITED

1363993 YORK GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
2850419 Yuguang Industrial Co., Limited
2221081 ZI QIAN YI ONLINE RETAILERS EXPRESS (HK) LIMITED
2736584 Zhongginhe Holding Industry Development CO., Limited
2719261 iTerawave Holdings Limited

19 August 2022

JEEBIFA TR
HEEEARAE

S AEEEREHARD
G

TOLFHZER B SR S AR A E]

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies



	G.N. 4465

